05/12/24 10:18:38

UWUJEST westauction.com

RAUCTIONS

Court Order Auction of RJ Miles Concrete Company

Auction Opens. Tue, Jul 7 10:00am PT Auction Closes. Thu, Jul 9 10:30am PT
Lot Title Lot Title
01-103 Towable 45' Conveyor 0127  (2) Commercia Lighting Fixtures
01-120 500 Gallon Steel 45"x78" Diesel Tank with 6' 0128  (2) Steel 47"x68" Ramps
Stand 0129  Bulk Lot Conveyor Belt Parts
0100 2006 Caterpillar 1T14G Front Loader 0130 (8) 12" Sheetmetal Form Clamps
0102 2006 Ford F-350 Lariat King Ranch Diesel 0131 Bulk Lot of Stedl Aggregate Screens
Superduty Crew Cab 4x4 Truck -
_ 0132  (10+) Retaining Wall Blocks
0104 2003 Towmaster 18 Wood Deck Equipment ) .
Trailer 0133  (35+) Decorative Retaining Wall Blocks
0105 2000 Tracker Fisher 14' Aluminum Boat with 0134 (50+) Decorative Retaining Wall Blocks
Trailer 0136  (30+) Retaining Wall Blocks
0106  Caterpillar Crawler Thirty 0137  Bulk Lot of (55+) Retaining Wall Blocks
0106A Schmidt Snowblower with Gravel Bed and 0139  Bulk Lot of Steel Cables 1/2"-1.5"
Spreader 0140  (6) 4' Stake Sides for Flatbed
0107  Caterpillar Forklift Attachment 0141  Uline 8 Rolling Warehouse L adder
0107A ?j/.l ntlage): Dandie Concrete Mixer (U%d for 0142 Grey QuickPac QP-100 Filter Crusher
Isplay

0142A  Spicer CIC-16-11 Unit

0143  Cart with Graco Pump and Hose Reel

0144 5 Single Fork Forklift Boom

0145 Bulk Lot of Heavy Duty Tractor Tire Chains
0146  (2) Redi-Rock Steel Mold Plates

0147  Speedaire 52402 Three Phase Air Compressor
0148  (7) 18 Rebar

0149  Fairbanks Pallet Scale

0108  Caterpillar Adjustable Jib

0109 1975 Jeep 4x4

0111 11" Snow Plow

0112 10 Snow Plow Caterpillar Attachment
0113 Diamond 9" Snow Plow

0114  Budgit Electric Hoist 3 Ton

0115 4'x8x1/8" Plate Steel

0116  Hi-Way Equipment Tow Behind Aggregate

Spreader 0150  Speed-D Rainproof Switchboard
0118 1,700 Gallon Vertical Storage Tank 0152 2007 GEM e4 Electric Car
0120  (13+) Retaining Wall Blocks 0153 88" Sea Container
0121  7'Wx10.5L Truck Bed 0154  Bulk Lot of Rebar Block Rings
0122  (5) Retaining Wall Blocks 0155 K-Rail Mold _ _
0123  (2) 425/65R22.5 and (1) 445/65R19.5 Tires 0155A 250 Gallon Caged Plastic Container
0124  (5) Leonard Marr Inc. Block Forms 0155B 250 Gallon Caged Pastic Container
0125 3 Aggregate Dumping Hopper 0155C 250 Gallon Caged Plastic Container

0155E 250 Gallon Caged Plastic Container

13



Lot

0155F
0155G
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209

0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215

0216
0217

0218
0219

0221
0221A
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0231

Title

250 Gallon Caged Plastic Container

250 Gallon Caged Plastic Container

Truck Bed Fuel Tank with Electric Pump
(7) Tires

Super Glide Fifth Wheel Hitch

250 Gallon Caged Plastic Container

FSI 3040 Soda Machine

Three Phase Trash Pump with Flotation Rig
1984 Cadillac Eldorado Biarritz Convertible
Lincoln DL-400 Arc Welder

Lincoln LN-25 Mig Welder

Baldor Grinder with Pedestal

Manley 60 Ton Hydraulic Press

DoAll Band Saw

30" Hampton Bay Shop Fan

Steel Welding Table 66"x36"

Hydraulic Truck Wheel Installer

22 Ton Truck Hydraulic Floor Jack

Associated Machinery 1/2" Heavy Duty Drill
Press

Bottle Cart with Gauges and Hose

20Ibs Jack Hammer Pneumatic

20lbs Jack Hammer Pneumatic

Bottle Jacks

Werner 20" Aluminum Extension Ladder

Bulk Lot - Hand Tools, Work Bench, Hardware,
Pipe, Tool Box, Fan

Hydraulic Truck Jack

8 Welding Table with Contents and 5" Wilton
Vise

Steel Work Bench 42"x25" with Casters

Bulk Lot - Rack, Compressors, Brake Drums,
Hose, Pumps, Tanks

Power Distribution Box

Nederman Electric Fan

Forney Press-Aire Meter

Honda EX400 Gasoline Generator (dead battery)
Engine Puller Hydraulic

OTC Hydraulic Wheel Installer

Pipe Roller

Gilson Welding Rod Oven

2 Ton Floor Jack

Ridgid 535 Pipe Threader with Steel Cart
Portable Water Chiller

2/3

Lot

0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
0237
0238
0239
0240
0241
0242
0243
0244
0245
0249
0250
0251
0251A
0252
0253
0254
0255
0255A
0256
0256A
0257
0258
0259
0260
0261
0262
0263
0264
0265

0266
0267
0268
0269

0270
0271
0272

05/12/24 10:18:38

Title

Steel Barrel Cart

Tire Levers

Ted Gas Powered Trash Pump
Wisconsin Robin Generac 3500 Watt Generator
Pacer Seb2PL E3C Trash Pump with Gas Motor
Briggs and Stratton Trash Pump
Pinole Truck Hitch

Pinole Truck Hitch

Pinole Truck Hitch

Pinole Truck Hitch

5 Ton Chain Hoist

Werner 8' Fiberglass Folding Ladder
Pinole Truck Hitch

Cheetah Bead Seating Tool
Husgvarna 240R Weed Trimmer

14" Gas Powered Stihl T550 Saw
Echo SRM 1501 Gas Powered Weed Trimmer
12 Ton Bottle Jack

Bosch 11241 EV S Rotohammer
"Oversize" Truck Moving Sign
Snap-On 3/4" Drive Socket Set

3.5 Ton Napa Floor Jack

Milwaukee 8" Electric Grinder

MSA Universal Pump Probe

LMI Milton Roy Liquitron DP 5000
Utica 3/4" Torc Wrench

KD Tools Snap Ring Kit 107

Proto Socket Set 1"

OTC U-Joint Press

10lbs Pneumatic Jack Hammer

Steel Jack Stands

Tie Down Ratchets

Steel Barrel Hand Truck

ChemFree Smart Washer with Oil Recovery
Tank

Steel Rack with Contents
Justrite Two Door Fire Cabinet
Weather Head Hose Assembly System

Bulk Lot - Hydraulic Oil, Auto Parts, Benches,
Hardware

Stedl Lockers
Tennsco Steel Cabinet with Contents

Bulk Lot - Automotive, Compressor, Tanks,
Cables, Cart, Freezer



05/12/24 10:18:38

Lot Title

0273 Tiresand Whedls
0275  Maerritt Headache Rack

0275A Bulk Lot - Hose, Mud Flaps, Springs, Bolts,
Tank, Pumps

0276  Concrete Truck Shoot

0277  Bulk Lot of Upstairs Room - Safety Equipment,
Filters, Chains

0278  North American Rockwell Axles

0301  Approximately (9) Caged 250 Gallon Plastic
Containers

0302 Napa6/12 DC Battery Charger

0303  Pallet of Boxes of Eduro 600 and Fibermesh
0304  Werner 8' Fiberglass Folding Ladder

0305 6 Mesh Fiber

0306  Pallet of Buckeye Ultra Fiber 500

0307 (3) Augers

0308 Three Trailer 6' Mount to Mount

Payment Due: By 12:00 pm noon on Monday, July 13th.

Buyers are fully responsible for making their payments. Buyers in default will be charged a 15% re-
listing fee.

How to Pay Y our Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checks in our Woodland office, or
wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup location.
Loading: Buyers are fully responsible for all aspects of removal. There is no assistance provided by
Auctioneer.

Removal of Items, 2 Days Only:

Thursday July 16th from 9:00 am to 4:00 pm
Friday July 17th from 9:00 am to 4.00 pm

All items remaining after this specified time are considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further
rights by the Buyer.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the
authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 13.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499
westauction.com

3/3


http://www.westauction.com/authorize/auction/1304

