

westauction.com

Court Order Auction of RJ Miles Concrete Company

Auction Opens: Tue, Jul 7 10:00am PT Auction Closes: Thu, Jul 9 10:30am PT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
01-103	Towable 45' Conveyor	0127	(2) Commercial Lighting Fixtures
01-120	500 Gallon Steel 45"x78" Diesel Tank with 6'	0128	(2) Steel 47"x68" Ramps
	Stand	0129	Bulk Lot Conveyor Belt Parts
0100	2006 Caterpillar IT14G Front Loader	0130	(8) 12" Sheetmetal Form Clamps
0102	2006 Ford F-350 Lariat King Ranch Diesel Superduty Crew Cab 4x4 Truck	0131	Bulk Lot of Steel Aggregate Screens
0104	2003 Towmaster 18' Wood Deck Equipment	0132	(10+) Retaining Wall Blocks
0104	Trailer	0133	(35+) Decorative Retaining Wall Blocks
0105	2000 Tracker Fisher 14' Aluminum Boat with	0134	(50+) Decorative Retaining Wall Blocks
	Trailer	0136	(30+) Retaining Wall Blocks
0106	Caterpillar Crawler Thirty	0137	Bulk Lot of (55+) Retaining Wall Blocks
0106A	Schmidt Snowblower with Gravel Bed and	0139	Bulk Lot of Steel Cables 1/2"-1.5"
	Spreader	0140	(6) 4' Stake Sides for Flatbed
0107	Caterpillar Forklift Attachment	0141	Uline 8' Rolling Warehouse Ladder
0107A	Vintage Dandie Concrete Mixer (used for display)	0142	Grey QuickPac QP-100 Filter Crusher
0108	Caterpillar Adjustable Jib	0142A	Spicer CIC-16-11 Unit
0109	1975 Jeep 4x4	0143	Cart with Graco Pump and Hose Reel
0111	11' Snow Plow	0144	5' Single Fork Forklift Boom
0112	10' Snow Plow Caterpillar Attachment	0145	Bulk Lot of Heavy Duty Tractor Tire Chains
0113	Diamond 9' Snow Plow	0146	(2) Redi-Rock Steel Mold Plates
0113	Budgit Electric Hoist 3 Ton	0147	Speedaire 5Z402 Three Phase Air Compressor
0115	4'x8'x1/8" Plate Steel	0148	(7) 18' Rebar
0116	Hi-Way Equipment Tow Behind Aggregate	0149	Fairbanks Pallet Scale
0110	Spreader	0150	Speed-D Rainproof Switchboard
0117	114"x46" Steel Tank	0151	13' Truck Rack
0118	1,700 Gallon Vertical Storage Tank	0152	2007 GEM e4 Electric Car
0120	(13+) Retaining Wall Blocks	0153	8'x8' Sea Container
0121	7'Wx10.5'L Truck Bed	0154	Bulk Lot of Rebar Block Rings
0122	(5) Retaining Wall Blocks	0155	K-Rail Mold
0123	(2) 425/65R22.5 and (1) 445/65R19.5 Tires	0155A	250 Gallon Caged Plastic Container
0124	(5) Leonard Marr Inc. Block Forms	0155B	250 Gallon Caged Plastic Container
0125	3' Aggregate Dumping Hopper	0155C	250 Gallon Caged Plastic Container
0126	400 Gallon Tank with (2) Spigots	0155D	250 Gallon Caged Plastic Container
		0155E	250 Gallon Caged Plastic Container

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0155F	250 Gallon Caged Plastic Container	0232	Steel Barrel Cart
0155G	250 Gallon Caged Plastic Container	0233	Tire Levers
0156	Truck Bed Fuel Tank with Electric Pump	0234	Teel Gas Powered Trash Pump
0157	(7) Tires	0235	Wisconsin Robin Generac 3500 Watt Generator
0158	Super Glide Fifth Wheel Hitch	0236	Pacer Seb2PL E3C Trash Pump with Gas Motor
0159	250 Gallon Caged Plastic Container	0237	Briggs and Stratton Trash Pump
0160	FSI 3040 Soda Machine	0238	Pinole Truck Hitch
0161	Three Phase Trash Pump with Flotation Rig	0239	Pinole Truck Hitch
0162	1984 Cadillac Eldorado Biarritz Convertible	0240	Pinole Truck Hitch
0200	Lincoln DL-400 Arc Welder	0241	Pinole Truck Hitch
0201	Lincoln LN-25 Mig Welder	0242	5 Ton Chain Hoist
0202	Baldor Grinder with Pedestal	0243	Werner 8' Fiberglass Folding Ladder
0203	Manley 60 Ton Hydraulic Press	0244	Pinole Truck Hitch
0204	DoAll Band Saw	0245	Cheetah Bead Seating Tool
0205	30" Hampton Bay Shop Fan	0249	Husqvarna 240R Weed Trimmer
0206	Steel Welding Table 66"x36"	0250	14" Gas Powered Stihl T550 Saw
0207	Hydraulic Truck Wheel Installer	0251	Echo SRM 1501 Gas Powered Weed Trimmer
0208	22 Ton Truck Hydraulic Floor Jack	0251A	12 Ton Bottle Jack
0209	Associated Machinery 1/2" Heavy Duty Drill	0252	Bosch 11241 EVS Rotohammer
	Press	0253	"Oversize" Truck Moving Sign
0210	Bottle Cart with Gauges and Hose	0254	Snap-On 3/4" Drive Socket Set
0211	20lbs Jack Hammer Pneumatic	0255	3.5 Ton Napa Floor Jack
0212	20lbs Jack Hammer Pneumatic	0255A	Milwaukee 8" Electric Grinder
0213	Bottle Jacks	0256	MSA Universal Pump Probe
0214	Werner 20' Aluminum Extension Ladder	0256A	LMI Milton Roy Liquitron DP 5000
0215	Bulk Lot - Hand Tools, Work Bench, Hardware, Pipe, Tool Box, Fan	0257	Utica 3/4" Torc Wrench
0216	Hydraulic Truck Jack	0258	KD Tools Snap Ring Kit 107
0217	8' Welding Table with Contents and 5" Wilton	0259	Proto Socket Set 1"
	Vise	0260	OTC U-Joint Press
0218	Steel Work Bench 42"x25" with Casters	0261	10lbs Pneumatic Jack Hammer
0219	Bulk Lot - Rack, Compressors, Brake Drums,	0262	Steel Jack Stands
	Hose, Pumps, Tanks	0263	Tie Down Ratchets
0221	Power Distribution Box	0264	Steel Barrel Hand Truck
0221A 0222	Nederman Electric Fan	0265	ChemFree Smart Washer with Oil Recovery Tank
0222	Forney Press-Aire Meter Handa EV 400 Casalina Congretor (deed bettern)	0266	Steel Rack with Contents
0223	Honda EX400 Gasoline Generator (dead battery)	0267	Justrite Two Door Fire Cabinet
0224	Engine Puller Hydraulic OTC Hydraulic Wheel Installer	0268	Weather Head Hose Assembly System
0225	Pipe Roller	0269	Bulk Lot - Hydraulic Oil, Auto Parts, Benches,
	•		Hardware
0227 0228	Gilson Welding Rod Oven 2 Ton Floor Jack	0270	Steel Lockers
0228	Ridgid 535 Pipe Threader with Steel Cart	0271	Tennsco Steel Cabinet with Contents
0229	Portable Water Chiller	0272	Bulk Lot - Automotive, Compressor, Tanks, Cables, Cart, Freezer

Tires and Wheels
Merritt Headache Rack
Bulk Lot - Hose, Mud Flaps, Springs, Bolts, Tank, Pumps
Concrete Truck Shoot
Bulk Lot of Upstairs Room - Safety Equipment, Filters, Chains
North American Rockwell Axles
Approximately (9) Caged 250 Gallon Plastic Containers
Napa 6/12 DC Battery Charger
Pallet of Boxes of Eduro 600 and Fibermesh
Werner 8' Fiberglass Folding Ladder
6' Mesh Fiber
Pallet of Buckeye Ultra Fiber 500
(3) Augers
Three Trailer 6' Mount to Mount

Title

Lot

Payment Due: By 12:00 pm noon on Monday, July 13th.

Buyers are fully responsible for making their payments. Buyers in default will be charged a 15% relisting fee.

How to Pay Your Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checks in our Woodland office, or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup location. Loading: Buyers are fully responsible for all aspects of removal. There is no assistance provided by Auctioneer.

Removal of Items, 2 Days Only:

Thursday July 16th from 9:00 am to 4:00 pm Friday July 17th from 9:00 am to 4:00 pm

All items remaining after this specified time are considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further rights by the Buyer.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please <u>CLICK HERE</u> to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 13.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499 **westauction.com**